AGENDA FOR THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE MAYOR & BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE VILLAGE OF MC COOK MONDAY, APRIL 1, 2024 6:00 P.M.

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Minutes of the Board of Trustees Meeting held March 18, 2024
- 4. Bills
- 5. Licenses
- 6. Permits
- 7. New Business
 - a) Approval of License Agreement between the Village of McCook The MAX and Mullane Godley Irish Dance Academy
 - b) Approval of Illinois Natural Gas Commercial Sales Agreement between the Village of McCook–The MAX and Santana Energy Services.
 - c) Approval of Electric Service Agreement between the Village of McCook-The MAX and Dynegy Energy Services, LLC
- 8. Ordinances & Resolutions
 - a) Adoption of Resolution No. 24-R-04, Approval of Agreement Between The State of Illinois and the Village of McCook with Respect to Certain Improvements Near the Intersection of 47th Street and East Avenue
- 9-. Adjournment